
Customer Price List for Peninsular Malaysia 

Selling Price 

Road Tax (1 year)

Registration Fee

CBU Inspection and Handling Fee

Ownership Claim Fee

Number Plate

Retail Price without Insurance

* Estimated Insurance Premium

Retail Price with Insurance

Recommended Sum Insured

3,205.34

98,235.34

93,900.00

180.00

500.00

300.00

50.00

100.00

93,900.00

90.00

150.00

300.00

50.00

100.00

94,000.00

94,590.00

3,172.94

97,762.94

95,030.00

MG5 1.5L
Price (RM)

Private Individual Private Company

Note:
1. Price and specification are subject to change without prior notice.
2. Registration fee for Malaysian citizen. Registration fee differs for non-Malaysian citien.
3. Optional Insurance premium for Windscreen, Strike, Riot and Civil Commotion (SRCC), Passenger Liability, Legal Liability of Passenger (LLP), Special Perils are                     
recommended. Please consult our Sales Consultant.
4. Registration fee to register vehicle under name of company is RM500.
5. Other terms and conditions apply

Authorised Sales Consultant : 


